
‭Rennell Elementary‬
‭School Supply Lists 2025-2026‬

‭Pre-Kindergarten-Boys‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭4-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭2-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭1-Construction Paper, TruRay, 12"x18", Sulphite, 50 Ct, White‬
‭2-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭2-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct‬
‭1-Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 4oz Cans‬
‭2-Watercolors, Crayola, Washable, 8ct‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭1-Construction Paper, TruRay, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Assorted‬
‭1-Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct‬
‭1-Cardstock, 65lb 8.5" x 11" 25ct, White‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬

‭Pre-Kindergarten- Girls‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭4-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭2-Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Construction Paper, TruRay, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Assorted‬
‭2-1 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 4oz Cans‬
‭1-Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct‬
‭2-Watercolors, Crayola, Washable, 8ct‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭1-Construction Paper, TruRay, 12"x18", Sulphite, 50 Ct, White‬
‭1- Cardstock, 65lb 8.5" x 11" 25ct, White‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Kindergarten-Boys‬
‭4-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭8-1 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Eraser, Magic Rub, Latex Free‬
‭1-Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted‬
‭2-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, White‬
‭2-Eraser, Medium, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭12-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Blunt Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Play Doh, Four Color Pack, 4oz Cans‬
‭1-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct‬
‭2-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬

‭Kindergarten-Girls‬
‭4-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭8-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Eraser, Magic Rub, Latex Free‬
‭1-Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted‬
‭2-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, White‬
‭2-Eraser, Medium, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭12Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Blunt Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50ct, Assorted‬
‭1-Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Bright White‬
‭1-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct‬
‭3-Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble‬
‭2-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭First Grade-Boys‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭4-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭12-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭2-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct‬
‭24-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭16-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Binder, 1/2" Durable D-Ring, Vinyl, White‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple‬
‭1-Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted‬
‭1-Eraser, Medium, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Blunt Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct‬
‭2-Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble‬
‭1-Storage Bag, Ziploc or Glad, Gallon, Reclosable, 20ct Box‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬

‭First Grade-Girls‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭4-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭12-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭2-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct‬
‭24-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭16-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Binder, 1/2" Durable D-Ring, Vinyl, White‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple‬
‭1-Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Blunt Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Eraser, Medium, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free‬
‭2-Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble‬
‭1-Storage Bag, Ziploc or Glad, Quart, Reclosable, 25ct Box‬
‭1-Sheet Protector, Avery, Standard Weight, 10pk‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Second Grade‬
‭48-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭2-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭1-Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free‬
‭1-Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 200 Ct‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple‬
‭1-Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz‬
‭6-Glue Stick, Elmer's, 1.4oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thin Tip, 10ct‬
‭2-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct‬
‭5-Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble‬
‭8-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Pointed Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Sheet Protector, Avery, Standard Weight, 10pk‬
‭1-Highlighter, 4Pk, Assorted‬
‭1-Construction Paper, Prang, 12" x 18", 50 Ct, Bright White‬
‭2-Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", Super Sticky, 1/65 Sheet Pad, Neon‬
‭1-Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 35ct‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Third Grade‬
‭4-Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble‬
‭2-Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free‬
‭2-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭6-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭48-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭2-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct‬
‭6-1 Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thick Tip, 10ct‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Pointed Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 120 Ct‬
‭2-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭1-Highlighter, Bic, Brite Liner, Assorted 5ct‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Fourth Grade‬
‭3-Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble‬
‭48-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭2-Facial Tissue, Kleenex, 144 Ct‬
‭4-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, White‬
‭2-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, 4ct, Assorted‬
‭1-Crayons, Crayola, Mini Twistable, 10ct‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thick Tip, 10ct‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Pointed Tip, Ages 4+‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Purple‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Orange‬
‭1-Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 120 Ct‬
‭1-Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", Lined, 3/50 Sheet Pads, Asst Neon‬
‭1-Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50ct, Assorted‬
‭1-Hand Sanitizer, Purell, Pump 8oz‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Fifth Grade Boys‬
‭1-Spiral Notebook, 5 Subject, Wide Rl, Non-Perf, 180ct, Yellow‬
‭48-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened 48‬
‭4-Eraser, Large, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free‬
‭1-Spiral Notebook, 3 Subject, Poly, Wide, Pocket, 150 Ct, Blue‬
‭1-Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 200 Ct‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thick Tip, 8ct‬
‭3-Facial Tissue, 100 Sheets‬
‭4-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭1-Highlighter, Sharpie, 6 Ct, Accent Tank, Assorted colors‬
‭6-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Spiral Notebook, 3 Subject, Wide Rule, Non-Perf 120Ct, Green‬
‭1-Pen, Bic, Cristal Xtra Bold, Assorted Fashion, 8ct‬
‭1-Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 4/50 Sheet Pads, Assorted‬
‭1-Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 6" Pointed Tip, Ages 8+‬
‭2-Marker, Sharpie, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭1-Storage Bag, Hefty or Ziploc 2.5 Gallon, Slider Zip, 12ct Bx‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ram, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Fifth Grade Girls‬
‭1-Spiral Notebook, 5 Subject, Wide Rl, Non-Perf, 180ct, Yellow 1‬
‭48-Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened‬
‭4-Eraser, Large, Pink Carnation or Pearl, Latex Free‬
‭1-Spiral Notebook, 3 Subject, Poly, Wide, Pocket, 150 Ct, Blue‬
‭1-Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 200 Ct‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thick Tip, 8ct‬
‭3-Facial Tissue, 100 Sheets‬
‭4-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭1-Highlighter, Sharpie, 6 Ct, Accent Tank, Assorted colors‬
‭6-Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Spiral Notebook, 3 Subject, Wide Rule, Non-Perf 120Ct, Green‬
‭1-Pen, Bic, Cristal Xtra Bold, Assorted Fashion, 8ct‬
‭1-Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 4/50 Sheet Pads, Assorted‬
‭1-Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct‬
‭1-Scissors, Fiskars, 6" Pointed Tip, Ages 8+‬
‭2-Marker, Sharpie, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue‬
‭1-Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Yellow‬
‭1-Storage Bag, Sandwich, Reclosable, 50ct Box‬
‭1-Hand Sanitizer, Waterless, Pump 8oz‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬
‭1-Headphones with mic attachment‬



‭Life Skills‬
‭8-Facial Tissue, 100 Sheets‬
‭2-Crayons, Crayola, 24ct‬
‭1-Markers, Crayola, Classic, Thick Tip, 10ct‬
‭2-Folder, Pocket and Brad, Red‬
‭2-Folder, Pocket and Brad, Green‬
‭2-Folder, Pocket and Brad, Yellow‬
‭2-Folder, Pocket and Brad, Blue‬
‭1-Binder, 1" View Thru, Premium D-Ring, White‬
‭1-Binder, 1" View Thru, Premium D-Ring, Blue‬
‭24-Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple‬
‭48-Pencil No. 2, Unsharpened Latex Free‬
‭10-Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black‬
‭2-Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted‬
‭4-Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 35ct‬
‭1-Copy Paper, Ream, 500 Ct‬


